KONJYAKUTEI PRICE LISTNOVEMBER 2020 ~MARCH 2021

Rooms with a private hot spring standard rate Go To Travel Campaign travel discount (savings) Upper: The actual amount to be paid by the guests

1 adult 2adults per room 3adults 1adult 2 adults per room 3adults 1 adult 2adults per room 3 adults
Adult | Adult | Child (A)] Child (B)] Child (C)[ Child (D)| Adult Adult | Adult | Child (A)[ Child (B)] Child (C)[ Child (D)| Adult Adult | Adult | Child (A)] Child (B)| Child (C)[ Child (D)| Adult
¥60,900 | ¥19,820 | ¥13,520 | ¥9,160 | ¥4,580 | ¥87,550

A ¥88,900 | ¥30,480 | ¥20,800 | ¥14,080 | ¥7,040 | ¥129,550| A ¥28,000 | ¥10,660 | ¥7,280 | ¥4920 | ¥2,460 | ¥42,000
(¥12,000)| (¥5,000) | (¥3,000) | (¥2,000) | (¥1,000) | (¥18,000),
¥53,400 | ¥18,110 | ¥12,310 | ¥9,160 | ¥4,580 | ¥76,870

B ¥81,400 | ¥27,855 | ¥18,025 | ¥14,080 | ¥7,040 | ¥118250| B ¥28,000 | ¥0,745 | ¥6,615 | ¥4920 | ¥2,460 | ¥41,380
(¥12,000)| (¥4,000) | (¥3,000) | (¥2,000) | (¥1,000) | (¥18,000)
¥49,600 | ¥16,950 | ¥11,480 | ¥9,160 | ¥4,580 | ¥71,930

c ¥76,300 | ¥26,070 | ¥17,650 | ¥14,080 | ¥7,040 | ¥110,650| C ¥26,700 | ¥9,120 | ¥6,170 | ¥4920 | ¥2,460 | ¥38,720
(¥11,000)| (¥4,000) | (¥3,000) | (¥2,000) | (¥1,000) | (¥17,000)
¥47,970 | ¥16,380 | ¥11,070 | ¥9,160 | ¥4,580 | ¥69,460

D ¥73,800 | ¥25195 | ¥17,025 | ¥14,080 | ¥7,040 | ¥106,850| D ¥25830 | ¥8,815 | ¥5955 | ¥4920 | ¥2,460 | ¥37,390
(¥11,000)| (¥4,000) | (¥3,000) | (¥2,000) | (¥1,000) | (¥16,000)
¥46,280 | ¥15,790 | ¥10,650 | ¥9,160 | ¥4,580 | ¥66,990

E ¥71,200 | ¥24,285 | ¥16,375 | ¥14,080 | ¥7,040 | ¥103,050| E ¥24,020 | ¥8,495 | ¥5725 | ¥4920 | ¥2,460 | ¥36,060
(¥11,000)| (¥4,000) | (¥2,000) | (¥2,000) | (¥1,000) | (¥15,000)
¥44,660 | ¥15220 | ¥10,240 | ¥9,160 | ¥4,580 | ¥64,520

F ¥68,700 | ¥23,410 | ¥15,750 | ¥14,080 | ¥7,040 | ¥99,250 | F ¥24,040 | ¥8190 | ¥5510 | ¥4920 | ¥2,460 | ¥34,730
(¥10,000)| (¥4,000) | (¥2,000) | (¥2,000) | (¥1,000) | (¥15,000)
¥26,750 | ¥43,030 | ¥14,650 | ¥9,840 | ¥9,160 | ¥4,580 | ¥62,050

G | ¥40,750 | ¥66,200 | ¥22,535 | ¥15125 | ¥14,080 | ¥7,040 | ¥95450 | G | ¥14,000 | ¥23,170 | ¥7,885 | ¥5285 | ¥4,920 | ¥2,460 | ¥33400
(¥6,000) | (¥10,000)| (¥3,000) | (¥2,000) | (¥2,000) | (¥1,000) | (¥14,000),
¥25,650 | ¥41,410 | ¥14,080 | ¥9,430 | ¥9,160 | ¥4,580 | ¥59,580

H | ¥39,450 | ¥63,700 | ¥21,660 | ¥14,500 | ¥14,080 | ¥7,040 | ¥91,650 | H | ¥13,800 | ¥22,290 | ¥7,580 | ¥5070 | ¥4920 | ¥2,460 | ¥32,070
(¥6,000) | (¥10,000)| (¥3,000) | (¥2,000) | (¥2,000) | (¥1,000) | (¥14,000),
¥24,800 | ¥39,720 | ¥13490 | ¥9,010 | ¥9,160 | ¥4,580 | ¥57,110

1| ¥38,150 | ¥61,100 | ¥20,750 | ¥13,850 | ¥14,080 | ¥7,040 | ¥87,850 | | | ¥13,350 | ¥21,380 | ¥7,260 | ¥4,840 | ¥4920 | ¥2,460 | ¥30,740
(¥6,000) | (¥9,000) | (¥3,000) | (¥2,000) | (¥2,000) | (¥1,000) | (¥13,000),

3¢Rates are inclusive of service tax, consumption tax and other taxes.
$%Adult rate : Rates are per room per night inclusive of dinner and breakfast.
$%You can choose either to dine in the guest room or in a private room at the restaurant (depending on the availability of the private room).

An additional cost of JPY2,200 per

An additional cost of JPY3,300 per

for beef lovers! Eat and
3% Guests with smaller appetite could receive a discount of JPY1,100 per adult if you wish to have a smaller portion.
3% Reduction of JPY6,600 per adultfor room and breakfast only (no dinner), and reduction of JPY9,900 per adultfor room only (no meals).
¥Child rate (A) : Rates are per person for children 6-12 years old with bedding and meals.
¥Child rate (B) : Rates are per person for children 3-5 years old with bedding and meals.
¥Child rate (C) : Rates are per person for children 3-5 years old with meals and no bedding.
Child rate (D) : Rates are per person for children 3-5 years old with bedding and no meals.
$%Child rate : JPY2,200 per person is required for 3-5 years old without bedding or meals.
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. This trip is eligible for the support from the Go To Travel project.
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The regional coupon will be available for rips starting on o after October 1.

if you wish to upgrade the dinner menu to a gourmet dinner menu.
if you wish to change the dinner menu to "Specialty Sukiyaki of Konjyakutel + Special Kaiseki of the day".
types of meats - marbled meat and lean meat; with no additional charge.

Free of charge for 0-2 years old.

by the Go To Travel business.

The tour prices offered by MYU Japan is the actual amount to be paid by guests in which the travel discount has already been deducted.

While the Go To Travel Campaign support fund is provided to allresidents of Japan, travel agencies will receive the support fund on behalf of the guests.
In the event of a cancellation, a predetermined cancellation fee will be charged based on the tour price.

Please apply for the tour if you agree with our terms and conditions, including the applicability of the Go To Travel Campaign discount
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